
2016 Interview Season  
 

 

*Possible Interview Dates 
We typically interview 2 applicants per day. 

 

Monday, August 22, 2016    Monday, October 3, 2016 

Monday, September 12, 2016    Tuesday, October 4, 2016 

Tuesday, September 13, 2016    Monday, October 10, 2016 

Monday, September 19, 2016    Monday, October 17, 2016 

Monday, September 26, 2016    Monday, October 31, 2016 

 
*If none of the above interview dates work with your schedule, please feel free to discuss 

alternatives with the program. 

 

 
*Example of Your Interview Day: 
 
8:00am – 8:15   Welcome 

8:15am – 9:00  Interview with the Program Director 

9:00am – 9:30  Faculty 1 Interview 

9:30am – 10:00  Faculty 2 Interview 

10:00am – 10:15  Break 

10:15am – 10:45  Faculty 3 Interview 

10:45am – 11:15  Faculty 4 Interview 

11:15am – 11:45   Interview with the Associate Director 

11:45am – 12:15pm Tour Children’s of Alabama with UAB PEM fellow 

12:15pm – 2:15   Lunch with UAB PEM fellows 

2:15pm – 2:45  Meet with the VAL Group 

2:45pm – 3:00  Wrap Up 

 
*There is also flexibility within the interview day schedule to accommodate for flight arrival 

and/or departure times if need be.  

 
 


